
FINAL EVALUATION REPORT
.lAs Per Rule 35 of PP Rules, 2004>.

1. Name of Procuring Agency
2. Method of Procurement
3. Title of Procurement

4. Tender Inquiry No.
5. PPRA Ref. No, (TSE)
6. Date & Time of Bid Closing
7. Date & Time of Bid Opening
8. No of Bids Received
9. Financial Bid Opening Date
10. Criteria for Bid Evaluation
11. Details of Bid(s} Evaluation: As below

: PRIMACO, ISB
: Single Stage Two Envelop (Least Cost Method)
: Supply, Installation and Commissioning of Generators Works at Cineplex &
Commercial Complex (CCC - Building No, 2) 1-8 Markaz Islamabad

: PRIMACO/P&C/Generators CCC Islama~ad/03/01/2024
: 181896
: 25/01/2024 at 1100 Hours
: 25/0112024 at 1130 Hours
: Two (02 Nos,)
: 13/6/2024 at 1130 Hours
: As per Bidding Document (RFP) I Least Cost Method
: As under

With Reference to details above, following package may be treated as: .

Rule / Regulation /

Financial Bid Financial Bid SBO / Policy / Basis
Sr. Name of Bidder Technical (PKR) (PKR) for Rejection /
No. (Responsiveness)

Read Out Corrected Acceptance as per
Rule 35 of PP Rules,

2004

1. Mis, S,M, Jaffar & Co. Qualified 112,020,181/. 112,020,181/. 1st Lowest Bidder

2. Mis, Mecatech (Pvt) Ltd Qualified 185,051,358/. 185,051,358/- 2cd Lowest Bidder

12, Most Advantageous Bidder as per Single Stage Two Envelop (Least Cost Method): Mis. S.M. Jaffar & Co,


	00000001

